Starters

Potatoes and Chick Peas on a pancake

Paneer or Gohi Pakora

Sliced Indian cheese, cauliflower in a spicy batter

Samosa
Vegetable filled pastries

Vegetable Cheese Hoppers
Spring Rolls filled with veg/cheese

Mushroom stuffed with mix vegetables

Soup
Lentils/Vegetables/Mulligatawny/Chicken

Paneer Tikka

Marinated Cottage Cheese
Garlic Mushrooms

Seafood

Garlic Butter King Prawn

Grilled king prawn in sauce with butter and lemon juice
King Prawn Puri

Lightly spiced king prawns wrapped in pancake

Tandoori King Prawns
Marinated with subtle spices and yoghurt and grilled in the tandoori

Machli Biran

Pan fried monk fish with green peppers, garlic and onions

Ghar Grilled Machli

Marinated cod fillet grilled with fresh spinach and lemon peel

Sesame King Prawn
King Prawn in a light batter flavoured with oyster sauce glazed
with warm honey & sesame seeds

Prawn Puri
Lightly spiced prawns wrapped in pancake

Prawn Cocktail

Prawn, salad and cocktail sauce

£2.75
£2.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.50
£3.75

£3.75

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.95
£3.95

£4.95

£3.95

£3.95



Meat & Poultry

Served with salad & mint sauce

Chicken Tikka Pakora

Chicken tikka pieces in spicy batter

Ghicken Tikka /Lamb Tikka
Tandoori Chicken

Lamb GChops
All marinated with light spiced and yoghurt and grilled in tandoori

Sarga Lamh or Ghicken

Fillet of lamb /chicken grilled and stir fried with peppers, chillies,
mushroom, onions with a dash of soya sauce

Samosa Meat

Meat filled pastries

Ghicken or Lamh Puree

Lighty spiced lamby/chicken wrapped in pancakes
Shish Kehah

Minced lamb skewered in tandoori

Kofta Kebhah

Spicy Meat balls fried with shallots in a tangy sauce
Reshmi Kehab

Minced lamb fried with omlette

Chaat

Fillet of grilled lamb/chicken in a spicy chat masala
cooked with spring onions. Served with a puri bread

Galcutta Duck
Marinated duck breast grilled then cooked in spicy sauce with sultana

Gumin Lamb or Ghicken

Roasted cumin coated fillets grilled with sweet chilli sauce

Lamb or Ghicken Zing

Fillets of marinated lamb/chicken pan fried in chilli oil
with fresh ginger spring onion and orange zest

Assami Duck
Marinated duck breast grilled , served with
chilli & onion drizzles

Hoppers
Spring Rolls filled with spicy chicken mined

Mix Starter
Onion Bhaji, sheek kebab, Chicken Tikka & veg somosa

Stuffed Mushroom

Starters

£3.75

£3.55
£3.75
£3.95

£3.95

£3.55
£3.75
£3.55
£3.55
£3.75

£3.75

£4.55
£3.95

£3.95

£4.55

£3.55
£3.95

£3.75



