## **Starters**

## Vegetarian

vogotal lan	
Onion Bhaji	£2.75
Aloo chana puree Potatoes and Chick Peas on a pancake	£2.95
Paneer or Gobi Pakora Sliced Indian cheese, cauliflower in a spicy batter	£2.95
Samosa Vegetable filled pastries	£2.95
Vegetable Cheese Hoppers Spring Rolls filled with veg/cheese	£2.95
Stuffed Mushrooms  Mushroom stuffed with mix vegetables	£2.95
Soup Lentils/Vegetables/Mulligatawny/Chicken	£2.50
Paneer Tikka Marinated Cottage Cheese	£3.75
Garlic Mushrooms	£3.75
Seafood	
Garlic Butter King Prawn	£4.95

Seatood	
Garlic Butter King Prawn Grilled king prawn in sauce with butter and lemon juice	£4.95
King Prawn Puri	£4.95
Lightly spiced king prawns wrapped in pancake  Tandoori King Prawns	£4.95
Marinated with subtle spices and yoghurt and grilled in the tandoori	14.93
Machli Biran Pan fried monk fish with green peppers, garlic and onions	£3.95
Char Grilled Machli Marinated cod fillet grilled with fresh spinach and lemon peel	£3.95
Sesame King Prawn King Prawn in a light batter flavoured with oyster sauce glazed with warm honey & sesame seeds	£4.95
Prawn Puri Lightly spiced prawns wrapped in pancake	£3.95
Prawn Gocktail Prawn, salad and cocktail sauce	£3.95

## **Starters**

Meat & Poultry	
Served with salad & mint sauce	
Chicken Tikka Pakora Chicken tikka pieces in spicy batter	£3.75
Chicken Tikka /Lamb Tikka	£3.55
Tandoori Chicken	£3.75
<b>Lamb Chops</b> All marinated with light spiced and yoghurt and grilled in tandoori	£3.95
<b>Sarga Lamb or Chicken</b> Fillet of lamb /chicken grilled and stir fried with peppers, chillies, mushroom, onions with a dash of soya sauce	£3.95
Samosa Meat Meat filled pastries	£3.55
<b>Chicken or Lamb Puree</b> Lighty spiced lamb/chicken wrapped in pancakes	£3.75
<b>Shish Kebab</b> Minced lamb skewered in tandoori	£3.55
<b>Kofta Kehab</b> Spicy Meat balls fried with shallots in a tangy sauce	£3.55
<b>Reshmi Kebab</b> Minced lamb fried with omlette	£3.75
<b>Chaat</b> Fillet of grilled lamb/chicken in a spicy chat masala cooked with spring onions. Served with a puri bread	£3.75
<b>Galcutta Duck</b> Marinated duck breast grilled then cooked in spicy sauce with sultans	£4.55
<b>Cumin Lamb or Chicken</b> Roasted cumin coated fillets grilled with sweet chilli sauce	£3.95
<b>Lamb or Chicken Zing</b> Fillets of marinated lamb/chicken pan fried in chilli oil with fresh ginger spring onion and orange zest	£3.95
Assami Duck Marinated duck breast grilled , served with chilli & onion drizzles	£4.55
<b>Hoppers</b> Spring Rolls filled with spicy chicken mined	£3.55
<b>Mix Starter</b> Onion Bhaji, sheek kebab, Chicken Tikka & veg somosa	£3.95
Stuffed Mushroom	£3.75